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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
4 IM Prohaszka Peter 2508 HUN 1 ½ 1 1 0 ½ ½ 0 1 5,5 22 2386 10 -12,6
24 FM To Nhat Minh 2366 HUN 1 1 ½ 1 0 0 1 1 1 6,5 6 2510 15 27,45
19 Juhasz Kristof 2268 HUN 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 0 0 4,5 51 2056 15 -34,8
25 Szabo Bence 2243 HUN 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 5 43 2100 15 -21,75
10 Eltigani Omar 2260 HUN 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 0 5,5 24 2096 15 -25,35
77 Kalmar Miksa 1851 HUN 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 0 1 0 3,5 95 1582 15 -13,5
1 Antal Tibor Kende 2155 HUN 1 1 0 1 ½ 0 0 1 0 4,5 48 1837 15 -48,6
12 Csonka Balazs 2062 HUN 1 1 1 1 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 7 3 2135 15 20,85
2 Gledura Benjamin 2007 HUN 1 1 1 1 ½ ½ 1 1 0 7 1 1842 15 -2,4
15 WFM Dudas Eszter 2141 HUN ½ 1 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 0 1 4,5 28 2033 15 -19,05
25 Tanacs Anna 2073 HUN 1 0 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 5 22 2045 15 -3,3
31 Fur Katinka 1925 HUN 1 ½ ½ 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 47 1817 15 -15,9
6 Kabai Zsuzsanna 2062 HUN ½ ½ 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 5,5 20 1708 15 -35,85
8 Bea Boglarka 2055 HUN 0 1 ½ 1 1 0 0 ½ 1 5 30 1806 15 -32,7
45 Horvath Ilona Klara 1746 HUN ½ 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 4 51 1442 25 1,75
15 Gombos Bettina 1763 HUN 1 1 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 1 1 6 15 1568 25 -14,75
27 Varga Melinda 1690 HUN 1 1 0 1 ½ 1 0 0 1 5,5 21 1630 25 -2,5
6 Egyed Judit 1660 HUN 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 37 1235 0 0
37 Kalmar Sara 0 HUN 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 0 1 4,5 36 1265 25 0

Player overview for hun
Results of the last round for hun

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 8 24 FM To Nhat Minh HUN 2366 5½ 1 - 0 5½ Vardanian Haik G ARM 2300 34
9 15 51 Filippas Sebastian GRE 2224 4½ 0 - 1 4½ IM Prohaszka Peter HUN 2508 4
9 12 18 Kotainy Jens GER 2270 5 1 - 0 5 Szabo Bence HUN 2243 25
9 16 41 Berchtenbreiter Maximilian GER 2143 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Juhasz Kristof HUN 2268 19
9 8 10 Eltigani Omar HUN 2260 5½ 0 - 1 5½ Lewicki Miroslaw POL 1992 48
9 42 77 Kalmar Miksa HUN 1851 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Melnik Igor UKR 1931 58
9 1 12 Csonka Balazs HUN 2062 6½ ½ - ½ 7 Lamard Guillaume FRA 2101 5
9 17 41 Petrosyan Manuel ARM 1822 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Antal Tibor Kende HUN 2155 1
9 1 3 Kudelya Igor RUS 1974 6 1 - 0 7 Gledura Benjamin HUN 2007 2
9 14 41 Keetman Maaike NED 0 4 1 - 0 4 Egyed Judit HUN 1660 6
9 24 15 Binder Shiri ITA 0 3 0 - 1 3½ Kalmar Sara HUN 0 37
9 11 15 Gombos Bettina HUN 1763 5 1 - 0 5 WFM Kisteneva Elizaveta RUS 1797 11
9 15 47 Egorova Ayyna RUS 0 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Varga Melinda HUN 1690 27
9 11 6 Kabai Zsuzsanna HUN 2062 4½ 1 - 0 5 Durmaz Ayca Fatma TUR 1883 26
9 16 8 Bea Boglarka HUN 2055 4 1 - 0 4 Gaboyan Susanna ARM 1788 40
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9 26 57 Bass Leenoy ISR 0 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Horvath Ilona Klara HUN 1746 45
9 17 47 Arnatskaya Zoya RUS 1847 4 1 - 0 4 Fur Katinka HUN 1925 31
9 9 25 Tanacs Anna HUN 2073 5 0 - 1 4½ Olsarova Tereza CZE 2127 18
9 17 15 WFM Dudas Eszter HUN 2141 3½ 1 - 0 4 Zier Verena LIE 1982 34
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Player details for hun

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
IM Prohaszka Peter  2508 HUN Rp:2386 Pts. 5,5

1 54 Getz Nicolai 2219 NOR 4,5 w 1 0,84 0,16 10 1,6
2 31 FM Ponizil Cyril 2314 CZE 5,5 s ½ 0,75 -0,25 10 -2,5
3 35 Graf Felix 2291 GER 5,5 w 1 0,78 0,22 10 2,2
4 15 FM Rombaldoni Axel 2425 ITA 5 s 1 0,61 0,39 10 3,9
5 9 IM Alonso Rosell Alvar 2461 ESP 6 w 0 0,57 -0,57 10 -5,7
6 43 Martin Fuentes Alberto 2244 ESP 5 s ½ 0,82 -0,32 10 -3,2
7 42 Yilmazyerli Mert 2255 TUR 5 w ½ 0,81 -0,31 10 -3,1
8 29 Janev Tihomir 2322 BUL 6 w 0 0,74 -0,74 10 -7,4
9 51 Filippas Sebastian 2224 GRE 4,5 s 1 0,84 0,16 10 1,6

FM To Nhat Minh  2366 HUN Rp:2510 Pts. 6,5
1 74 Piccoli Vincenzo 2007 ITA 3 w 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
2 51 Filippas Sebastian 2224 GRE 4,5 s 1 0,69 0,31 15 4,65
3 7 IM Rasulov Vugar 2482 AZE 5,5 w ½ 0,34 0,16 15 2,4
4 11 IM Krejci Jan 2453 CZE 6,5 s 1 0,38 0,62 15 9,3
5 5 Nabaty Tamir 2504 ISR 6,5 w 0 0,31 -0,31 15 -4,65
6 13 IM Benidze Davit 2437 GEO 7 s 0 0,4 -0,4 15 -6
7 41 Mordechai Hanan 2263 ISR 5 w 1 0,64 0,36 15 5,4
8 15 FM Rombaldoni Axel 2425 ITA 5 s 1 0,42 0,58 15 8,7
9 34 Vardanian Haik G 2300 ARM 5,5 w 1 0,59 0,41 15 6,15

 Juhasz Kristof  2268 HUN Rp:2056 Pts. 4,5
1 69 Piccinini Samuele 1908 ITA 4 s 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
2 46 Huseyn Orkhan 2121 AZE 4,5 w 0 0,7 -0,7 15 -10,5
3 57 Tal Eyal 2028 ISR 3,5 s 0 0,8 -0,8 15 -12
4 74 Miandro Steven 1878 ITA 3,5 w 1 0,91 0,09 15 1,35
5 56 Vandevenne Sander 2043 BEL 4 s 1 0,78 0,22 15 3,3
6 39 Rioboo De Larriva Alvaro 2150 ESP 5 w ½ 0,66 -0,16 15 -2,4
7 50 Schnegg Daniel 2092 AUT 5 s 1 0,73 0,27 15 4,05
8 42 Khachykian David 2139 BLR 6 w 0 0,67 -0,67 15 -10,05
9 41 Berchtenbreiter Maximilian 2143 GER 5,5 s 0 0,67 -0,67 15 -10,05

 Szabo Bence  2243 HUN Rp:2100 Pts. 5
1 75 Immonen Vihtori 1872 FIN 3,5 s 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
2 50 Schnegg Daniel 2092 AUT 5 w 0 0,7 -0,7 15 -10,5
3 67 Kokotovic Aleksandar 1967 BIH 3,5 s 0 0,83 -0,83 15 -12,45
4 76 Anaya Lopez Gonzalo Javier 1871 ESP 3 w 1 0,9 0,1 15 1,5
5 68 De Ridder Dieter 1914 BEL 3 s 1 0,88 0,12 15 1,8
6 44 Skoulakis Charalambos 2132 GRE 5 w 1 0,65 0,35 15 5,25
7 16 Hajbok Robert 2274 ROU 5,5 s 0 0,46 -0,46 15 -6,9
8 46 Huseyn Orkhan 2121 AZE 4,5 w 1 0,67 0,33 15 4,95
9 18 Kotainy Jens 2270 GER 6 s 0 0,46 -0,46 15 -6,9

 Eltigani Omar  2260 HUN Rp:2096 Pts. 5,5
1 72 Salvioli Alessandro 1866 ITA 4,5 w 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
2 39 Apresyan Zohrak 2021 ARM 5,5 s ½ 0,8 -0,3 15 -4,5
3 44 Ronka Erik 2005 FIN 4,5 w 1 0,81 0,19 15 2,85
4 21 Beradze Irakli 2137 GEO 7 s ½ 0,67 -0,17 15 -2,55
5 31 Hasenohr Benedict 2080 SUI 5,5 w 0 0,74 -0,74 15 -11,1
6 42 Popov Mikhail 2017 RUS 4 s ½ 0,8 -0,3 15 -4,5
7 46 Buyukasik Diyap 2003 TUR 5 w 1 0,82 0,18 15 2,7
8 38 Gutierrez Valero Mario 2024 ESP 5,5 s 1 0,8 0,2 15 3
9 48 Lewicki Miroslaw 1992 POL 6,5 w 0 0,83 -0,83 15 -12,45

 Kalmar Miksa  1851 HUN Rp:1582 Pts. 3,5
1 15 De Filomeno Simone 2221 ITA 6,5 w 0 0,1 -0,1 15 -1,5
2 109 Gjika Gent 0 ALB 2 s ½ 
3 101 Dazj Andrea 0 ITA 3,5 w ½ 
4 118 Teutsch Alexander 0 ITA 4 s 1 
5 35 Djordjevic Danilo 2056 SRB 3,5 w ½ 0,24 0,26 15 3,9
6 50 Siclovan Cristian-Daniel 1985 ROU 4,5 s 0 0,32 -0,32 15 -4,8
7 54 Suntharalingam Jathavan 1962 NOR 4,5 w 0 0,35 -0,35 15 -5,25
8 113 Murdochy Shivan 0 SCO 3 s 1 
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9 58 Melnik Igor 1931 UKR 4,5 w 0 0,39 -0,39 15 -5,85
 Antal Tibor Kende  2155 HUN Rp:1837 Pts. 4,5

1 54 Lenaerts Lennert 1736 BEL 4 s 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
2 28 Blahynka Martin 1905 CZE 5 w 1 0,81 0,19 15 2,85
3 19 Kaczmarek Aleksander 1967 POL 6 s 0 0,74 -0,74 15 -11,1
4 36 Repka Christopher 1860 SVK 4,5 w 1 0,85 0,15 15 2,25
5 32 Gorbanovsky Oleg 1876 MDA 5,5 s ½ 0,84 -0,34 15 -5,1
6 42 Eggink Ryszard 1819 POL 6 w 0 0,88 -0,88 15 -13,2
7 46 Naoum Spyridon 1792 GRE 4,5 s 0 0,9 -0,9 15 -13,5
8 53 Shen Yue 1752 ESP 4,5 w 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
9 41 Petrosyan Manuel 1822 ARM 5,5 s 0 0,88 -0,88 15 -13,2

 Csonka Balazs  2062 HUN Rp:2135 Pts. 7
1 65 Aghajanyan Arsen 0 ARM 4 w 1 
2 39 Pescatore Lorenzo 1855 ITA 3,5 s 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
3 29 Dastan Batuhan 1905 TUR 7 w 1 0,71 0,29 15 4,35
4 3 Codenotti Marco 2117 ITA 6 s 1 0,42 0,58 15 8,7
5 8 Boruchovsky Avital 2084 ISR 6,5 w 1 0,47 0,53 15 7,95
6 4 Zanan Evgeny 2111 RUS 7,5 s 0 0,43 -0,43 15 -6,45
7 27 Kumsiashvili Nikoloz 1912 GEO 6,5 w ½ 0,7 -0,2 15 -3
8 23 FM Ali Marandi Cemil Can 1946 TUR 6,5 s 1 0,66 0,34 15 5,1
9 5 Lamard Guillaume 2101 FRA 7,5 w ½ 0,45 0,05 15 0,75

 Gledura Benjamin  2007 HUN Rp:1842 Pts. 7
1 42 Gesyan Suren 0 ARM 5 w 1 
2 27 Akhundov Shamshad 0 AZE 3,5 s 1 
3 22 Chao Vale Fernando 1563 ESP 5,5 w 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
4 9 Pak Alexander 1848 RUS 6,5 s 1 0,71 0,29 15 4,35
5 1 Shtembuliak Evgeny 2021 UKR 7 w ½ 0,48 0,02 15 0,3
6 17 Petrosyan Arman 1680 ARM 6,5 s ½ 0,87 -0,37 15 -5,55
7 57 Mkrtchyan Mikayel 0 ARM 6,5 s 1 
8 6 Haring Viktor 1914 SVK 5,5 w 1 0,63 0,37 15 5,55
9 3 Kudelya Igor 1974 RUS 7 s 0 0,55 -0,55 15 -8,25

 Egyed Judit  1660 HUN Rp:1235 Pts. 4
1 39 Kanakova Natalie 0 CZE 5 s 1 
2 33 Griaznov Liza 0 MNC 2,5 w 1 
3 61 Sucikova Svetlana 0 SVK 4,5 s 1 
4 3 Drogovoz Irina 1898 RUS 6 w 0 0,2 -0,2 0 0
5 35 Hojjatova Aydan 0 AZE 8 s 0 
6 29 Dogan Sevval 0 TUR 5 w 0 
7 45 Malferrari Sofia 0 MNC 4 s 1 
8 52 Onur Cigdem 0 TUR 5,5 w 0 
9 41 Keetman Maaike 0 NED 5 s 0 

 Kalmar Sara  0 HUN Rp:1265 Pts. 4,5
1 4 Vasenina Anna 1785 RUS 8,5 w 0 
2 62 Trenkwalder Verena 0 AUT 5 s 0 
3 65 Valeva Ana 0 BUL 4 w 0 
4 66 Wadler Leora 0 SCO 2,5 s 1 
5 12 Ajanovic Berina 0 MNE 2 s 1 
6 27 De Leo Sara 0 ITA 4 w ½ 
7 55 Samardzic Ana 0 CRO 4 s 1 
8 11 Acimovic Gorica 0 SRB 4,5 w 0 
9 15 Binder Shiri 0 ITA 3 s 1 

 Gombos Bettina  1763 HUN Rp:1568 Pts. 6
1 56 Kahya Gizem 0 TUR 4 s 1 
2 47 Egorova Ayyna 0 RUS 4,5 w 1 
3 32 Papathanasiou Elisavet 1638 GRE 6,5 s 0 0,67 -0,67 25 -16,75
4 37 Cirlig Ioana-Andreea 1558 ROU 4 w ½ 0,76 -0,26 25 -6,5
5 70 Osmak Iulija 0 UKR 6 s 1 
6 2 WFM Haussernot Cecile 1995 FRA 7,5 w 0 0,21 -0,21 25 -5,25
7 59 Koloditsova Renata 0 SVK 4 s ½ 
8 45 Burmistrova Alena 0 RUS 4,5 w 1 
9 11 WFM Kisteneva Elizaveta 1797 RUS 5 w 1 0,45 0,55 25 13,75
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 Varga Melinda  1690 HUN Rp:1630 Pts. 5,5
1 68 Matevosyan Kristina 0 ARM 4,5 s 1 
2 78 Shepherd Katherine M 0 ENG 3 w 1 
3 16 Vasova Mariya 1757 BUL 5,5 s 0 0,41 -0,41 25 -10,25
4 43 Biryukova Anna 0 RUS 3 w 1 
5 8 Bellaiche Elise 1823 FRA 7 s ½ 0,32 0,18 25 4,5
6 12 Bitalzadeh Mahsa 1795 NED 6 w 1 0,36 0,64 25 16
7 2 WFM Haussernot Cecile 1995 FRA 7,5 s 0 0,14 -0,14 25 -3,5
8 14 Patel Yesim 1782 TUR 6 w 0 0,37 -0,37 25 -9,25
9 47 Egorova Ayyna 0 RUS 4,5 s 1 

 Kabai Zsuzsanna  2062 HUN Rp:1708 Pts. 5,5
1 45 Horvath Ilona Klara 1746 HUN 4 s ½ 0,87 -0,37 15 -5,55
2 37 Ivekovic Tihana 1806 CRO 4,5 w ½ 0,81 -0,31 15 -4,65
3 33 Starczewska Dominika 1838 POL 5 s 0 0,78 -0,78 15 -11,7
4 55 Tumanova Irina 1558 FIN 2,5 w 0 0,92 -0,92 15 -13,8
5 73 Salt Ilayda 0 TUR 4 s 1 
6 51 Rykala Monika 1682 POL 4 w 1 0,91 0,09 15 1,35
7 46 Romero Lopez Cristina 1741 ESP 4,5 s ½ 0,87 -0,37 15 -5,55
8 62 Hoare Amelia 0 ENG 4,5 w 1 
9 26 Durmaz Ayca Fatma 1883 TUR 5 w 1 0,73 0,27 15 4,05

 Bea Boglarka  2055 HUN Rp:1806 Pts. 5
1 47 Bengtsson Jessica 1730 SWE 4 s 0 0,87 -0,87 15 -13,05
2 59 Fuschillo Maria 0 ITA 1,5 w 1 
3 38 Mrazova Monika 1805 SVK 4,5 w ½ 0,81 -0,31 15 -4,65
4 41 Ordonez Torres Maria Del Carme 1780 ESP 4,5 s 1 0,83 0,17 15 2,55
5 22 Chiarion Elisa 1904 ITA 4,5 w 1 0,7 0,3 15 4,5
6 11 WCM Fataliyeva Ulviyya 1992 AZE 6,5 s 0 0,59 -0,59 15 -8,85
7 28 WFM Visanescu Daria-Ioana 1873 ROU 5,5 w 0 0,74 -0,74 15 -11,1
8 39 Tomin Ksenija 1795 SRB 4,5 s ½ 0,82 -0,32 15 -4,8
9 40 Gaboyan Susanna 1788 ARM 4 w 1 0,82 0,18 15 2,7

 Horvath Ilona Klara  1746 HUN Rp:1442 Pts. 4
1 6 Kabai Zsuzsanna 2062 HUN 5,5 w ½ 0,13 0,37 25 9,25
2 2 WFM Lezhepekova Veronika 2118 RUS 5 s 0 0,1 -0,1 25 -2,5
3 70 Rombaldoni Sharon 0 ITA 3 w 1 
4 12 Wisniowska Klaudia 1988 POL 4,5 s 0 0,2 -0,2 25 -5
5 65 Koselova Zuzana 0 SVK 4 w 1 
6 72 Sadevich Rachel 0 ISR 5 s 0 
7 78 Vlckova Katerina 0 CZE 3,5 s 0 
8 71 Russo Arianna 0 ITA 3 w 1 
9 57 Bass Leenoy 0 ISR 4 s ½ 

 Fur Katinka  1925 HUN Rp:1817 Pts. 4
1 67 Aguiar Marta Cristina 1418 POR 2,5 s 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
2 12 Adamowicz Katarzyna 2121 POL 7,5 w ½ 0,25 0,25 15 3,75
3 22 Bluebaum Johanna 2008 GER 3,5 s ½ 0,39 0,11 15 1,65
4 6 Pavlidou Ekaterini 2179 GRE 6 w 0 0,19 -0,19 15 -2,85
5 59 Uusitupa Erika 1691 FIN 4,5 s 0 0,79 -0,79 15 -11,85
6 49 Casolino Rosa Maria 1826 ITA 3 w 1 0,64 0,36 15 5,4

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24969.aspx?lan=1
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